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Date Range;

Permit #

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

00009

00010

00011

oooiz

00013

00014

00015

000ls

00017

1/10/2015 - 1/16/2015

Hanme

HUDSON, ROGER
ELLENSEURG, WA

SCHAFER/STAFFORD/WILLIAMS
MARLIN, WA

FLINN, MICHAEL/THERESA
QUINCY, WA

RIVERA JR, FILIBERTO/PAUL
MOSES LAKE, WA

PORT OF MOSES LAKE
MOSES LAKE, WA

WILBUR-ELLIS CO
SEATILE, WA

HANSEN, MICK
MOSES LAKE, WA

HANSEN, MICK
MOSES LAKE, WA

AERCTEC LLC / PORT CF MO
MOSES LAKE, WA

Permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Project Description Park Info

GARAGE/SHOP/CARPORT/FOST FRAME/U/V-B

EQUIPMENT STORAGE/POST FRAME/U/V-B

GARAGE/STICK FRAME/U/V-B

HAY STORAGE/CURVET STEEL MEMBRANE COVER/

EXTEND 20" WATER LINE FOR FIRE SPRINKLER

CONCRETE SLAB ONLY AT THIS TIME/DESIGNED

CONCRETE BULKHEAD/U/IL-B

CONCRETE BULKHEAD/U/IIL-B/ENGINEERED BY R

GROUP I AIRCRAFT MANGAR/I STORY/S-1/YI-B

Legal Description

LOT 5
DESERT AIRE NO 8 PHASE II

ITITIITETY

POR TK# 8428 TN SESWSW
17 20 23

TX# 5979 IN S1/2ZNE LS TX§'S 7161, 7349
25 19 27

POR TX¥ 5785
33 20 28

TX¥ 5¢346 IN NENE LS COUNTY RD
13 20 23

TX# 3726 IN TRACT 54
STADE ORCHARD TRACTS REPLAT

TX# 3828 IN TRACT 54
STADE QRCHARD TRACTS REPLAT

POR TX} 5785
33 20 28

Period Total
I-T-D Totals

PRCE: 1

DATE: 1/20/2015
TIME: 8:32:26
USER: BLDGWDC

Valuation

36,720.00

125,000.00

41,049.00

73,440.00

.00

7,680.00

5,600.00

£,600.00

3,637,424.00

# of
Permits Valuation
9 3,932,504.00

17 5,567,174.00



